
Himeno CUP 2011　14th 総合

2011年5月8日　逗子海岸
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 クラス 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 24 小嶺　恵美 大垣共立銀行 L ★ オープン 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 2.8 2.1

2 35 今井　雅子 山口県セーリング連盟 L ★ オープン 3 3 3 2 11 8

3 1 尾川　潤 (株）島精機製作所 M ★ オープン 2 45 2 4 53 8

4 14 堀川　智江 金澤運輸（株） L ★ オープン 4 2 5 3 14 9

5 6219 錬石　恵子 富士フィルムBSC L ★ オープン 5 4 4 5 18 13

6 212 石原　正幸 あいおいニッセイ同和損保 M オープン 6 7 6 6 25 18

7 JPN11 富澤　慎 関東自動車工業 M RS:X 7 6 12 8 33 21

8 62-1 細井　雄一 富士フィルムBSC M オープン 8 5 11 9 33 22

9 33-3 荒川　浩 江ノ島CRC/日産自動車 M オープン 11 45 9 7 72 27

10 JPN5 金子　岳司 大垣共立銀行 M ★ RS:X 10 8 10 10 38 28

11 JPN54 倉持　大也 kaya M ★ RS:X 12 9 8 12 41 29

12 2201 池田　一志 江ノ島CRC M オープン 13 12 7 11 43 30

13 JPN9 小菅　寧子 J-Will Partners L RS:X 9 10 14 16 49 33

14 29 室谷　恵 船橋市立リハビリテーション病院 L オープン 14 11 13 18 56 38

15 11 山崎　大輔 横浜消防局 M ★ テクノ２９３ 24 13 17 13 67 43

16 J-5682 吉岡ごんぞう 日大ウインドベル監督 M オープン 29 14 15 17 75 46

17 46-5 福田　未那弥 明治大学 L テクノ２９３ 22 15 18 14 69 47

18 46-7 高橋　諒至 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 16 45 16 15 92 47

19 46-2 関口　純樹 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 18 16 28 19 81 53

20 4 田中　真紀子 横浜市立大 L テクノ２９３ 17 17 19 22 75 53

21 11-10 岩崎　雄太 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 20 19 23 32 94 62

22 11-38 大江　紗也香 関東学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 15 45 30 20 110 65

23JPN1221 池田　健星 kaya M テクノ２９３ 26 22 22 23 93 67

24 11-92 石月　洋平 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 23 20 34 26 103 69

25 46-13 長谷川　翔平 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 25 23 21 34 103 69

26 11-0 三鴨　昌典 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 45 18 27 28 118 73

27 46-10 内山　俊樹 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 19 31 31 27 108 77

28 20-6 川上　遥 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 42 26 24 29 121 79

29 20-3 宮川　恭兵 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 27 24 29 38 118 80

30 44-16 浦本　麻子 武蔵大学 L テクノ２９３ 34 25 32 25 116 82

31 46-3 中島　潤 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 21 38 25 36 120 82

32 20-12 山口　大周 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 36 27 20 41 124 83

33 11-77 松島　亨 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 31 33 38 21 123 85

34 JPN51 鶴岡　広大 セブンシーズ M テクノ２９３ 35 21 35 30 121 86

35 JPN91 倉持　星也 kaya M テクノ２９３ 33 29 26 33 121 88

36 20 長谷川　文弥 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 41 37 37 24 139 98
37 46-12 水野　裕介 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 38 35 33 31 137 99

38 46-14 福田　倫太郎 明治大学 M テクノ２９３ 30 34 36 35 135 99

39 20-15 三輪　くるみ 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 32 28 40 39 139 99

40 11-22 櫻井　愛弓 関東学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 37 30 43 37 147 104

41 11-2 橋本　和也 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 28 40 44 40 152 108

42 JPN90 伊東　大輝 セブンシーズ M テクノ２９３ 39 32 42 42 155 113

43 20-42 廣井　桃佳 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 40 36 39 43 158 115

44 111 杉　匠真 マリンブルー L オープン 43 39 41 44 167 123



Himeno CUP 2011　14th テクノ２９３・メンズ

2011年5月8日　逗子海岸 ◎はシード選手　★は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 11 山崎　大輔 横浜消防局 M ◎ 24 13 17 13 67 43

2 46-7 高橋　諒至 明治大学 M ★ 16 45 16 15 92 47

3 46-2 関口　純樹 明治大学 M ★ 18 16 28 19 81 53

4 11-10 岩崎　雄太 関東学院大学 M ★ 20 19 23 32 94 62

5JPN1221 池田　健星 kaya M ★ 26 22 22 23 93 67

6 11-92 石月　洋平 関東学院大学 M ★ 23 20 34 26 103 69

7 46-13 長谷川　翔平 明治大学 M ★ 25 23 21 34 103 69

8 11-0 三鴨　昌典 関東学院大学 M ★ 45 18 27 28 118 73

9 46-10 内山　俊樹 明治大学 M ★ 19 31 31 27 108 77

10 20-3 宮川　恭兵 上智大学 M ★ 27 24 29 38 118 80

11 46-3 中島　潤 明治大学 M ★ 21 38 25 36 120 82

12 20-12 山口　大周 上智大学 M 36 27 20 41 124 83

13 11-77 松島　亨 関東学院大学 M 31 33 38 21 123 85

14 JPN51 鶴岡　広大 セブンシーズ M 35 21 35 30 121 86

15 JPN91 倉持　星也 kaya M 33 29 26 33 121 88

16 20 長谷川　文弥 上智大学 M 41 37 37 24 139 98

17 46-14 福田　倫太郎 明治大学 M 30 34 36 35 135 99

18 46-12 水野　裕介 明治大学 M 38 35 33 31 137 99

19 11-2 橋本　和也 関東学院大学 M 28 40 44 40 152 108

20 JPN90 伊東　大輝 セブンシーズ M 39 32 42 42 155 113

Himeno CUP 2011　14th テクノ２９３・レディス

◎はシード選手　★は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 46-5 福田　未那弥 明治大学 L ★ 22 15 18 14 69 47

2 4 田中　真紀子 横浜市立大 L ★ 17 17 19 22 75 53

3 11-38 大江　紗也香 関東学院大学 L ★ 15 45 30 20 110 65

4 20-6 川上　遥 上智大学 L ★ 42 26 24 29 121 79

5 44-16 浦本　麻子 武蔵大学 L 34 25 32 25 116 82

6 20-15 三輪　くるみ 上智大学 L 32 28 40 39 139 99

7 11-22 櫻井　愛弓 関東学院大学 L 37 30 43 37 147 104

8 20-42 廣井　桃佳 上智大学 L 40 36 39 43 158 115



Himeno CUP 2011　14th オープンクラス・メンズ

2011年5月8日　逗子海岸 ◎はシード選手　★は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 1 尾川　潤 (株）島精機製作所 M ◎ 2 45 2 4 53 8

2 212 石原　正幸 あいおいニッセイ同和損保 M ★ 6 7 6 6 25 18

3 62-1 細井　雄一 富士フィルムBSC M ★ 8 5 11 9 33 22

4 33-3 荒川　浩 江ノ島CRC/日産自動車 M ★ 11 45 9 7 72 27

5 2201 池田　一志 江ノ島CRC M 13 12 7 11 43 30

6 J-5682 吉岡ごんぞう 日大ウインドベル監督 M 29 14 15 17 75 46

7 111 杉　匠真 マリンブルー M 43 39 41 44 167 123

Himeno CUP 2011　14th オープンクラス・レディス

◎はシード選手　★は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 24 小嶺　恵美 大垣共立銀行 L ◎ 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 2.8 2.1

2 35 今井　雅子 山口県セーリング連盟 L ◎ 3 3 3 2 11 8

3 14 堀川　智江 金澤運輸（株） L ◎ 4 2 5 3 14 9

4 6219 錬石　恵子 富士フィルムBSC L ◎ 5 4 4 5 18 13

5 29 室谷　恵 船橋市立リハビリテーション病院 L ★ 14 11 13 18 56 38

Himeno CUP 2011　14th RS:Xクラス・メンズ

◎はシード選手　★は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 JPN11 富澤　慎 関東自動車工業 M ★ 7 6 12 8 33 21

2 JPN5 金子　岳司 大垣共立銀行 M ◎ 10 8 10 10 38 28

3 JPN54 倉持　大也 kaya M ◎ 12 9 8 12 41 29

Himeno CUP 2011　14th RS:Xクラス・レディス

◎はシード選手　★は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 JPN9 小菅　寧子 J-Will Partners L ★ 9 10 14 16 49 33


